
2008 Lahaina Return
ORR Course TCF Used:

Class Start Dist(NM) Rating Used: Offwind
A 8:30:00 69.90 Wind:
B 8:20:00 69.90 Seas:
C 8:00:00 69.90 Sky:

Multi 8:40:00 69.90

Boat Name Skipper Sail # Cert # CN A  B TCF PHRF # Finish Elapsed ORR Corr. PH Corr. ORR PH ORR PH Class Comments
Class A

1 Blue Bayou Jones 46706 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.081531 51 16:27:15 7:57:15 DNE 8:36:10 10 N Y A
2 Boomerang Spadaro 46666 40233 599.3 0.8592 89.81 1.144366 18 15:47:05 7:17:05 4:30:55 8:20:11 1 5 Y Y A
3 Chasch Mer Black 8929 41396 590.0 0.8638 65.80 1.194853 -6 15:26:00 6:56:00 4:42:41 8:17:04 6 3 Y Y A
4 Desperado Osborne 29164 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.060359 63 16:25:39 7:55:39 DNE 8:24:22 6 N Y A
5 Gerontius Budar 2302 41451 614.2 0.8526 89.70 1.120690 30 16:01:50 7:31:50 4:40:44 8:26:22 5 7 Y Y A
6 Gingerbread Man Millar 46553 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.081531 51 DNS #VALUE! DNE #VALUE! 16 N Y A
7 Green Flash Green 676 41726 633.4 0.8638 113.54 1.086957 48 16:31:10 8:01:10 4:43:21 8:43:00 7 12 Y Y A
8 Hana Hou McClaflin 46499 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.194853 -6 16:13:55 7:43:55 DNE 9:14:19 14 N Y A
9 Heartbeat McDowell 35212 41332 558.1 0.9344 82.48 1.228733 -21 15:12:42 6:42:42 4:40:13 8:14:49 4 2 Y Y A

10 Kai Mana Myhre 50081 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.162791 9 15:39:59 7:09:59 DNE 8:19:59 4 N Y A
11 Kaimiloa III Nottage 9986 40026 617.8 0.8404 87.70 1.120690 30 16:11:45 7:41:45 4:45:53 8:37:29 8 11 Y Y A
12 Prima Donna Darby 32164 41039 627.8 0.8530 108.99 1.081531 51 16:18:27 7:48:27 4:32:37 8:26:39 3 8 Y Y A
13 Siesta Collins 4735 41193 607.9 0.8905 111.73 1.103565 39 16:50:14 8:20:14 5:15:16 9:12:02 9 13 Y Y A
14 Tabasco Fanger 35047 40900 624.2 0.8111 68.81 1.138354 21 15:44:39 7:14:39 4:32:24 8:14:47 2 1 Y Y A
15 Trois Amis Berg 49 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.228733 -21 16:12:13 7:42:13 DNE 9:27:56 15 N Y A
16 Vanessa Deuchar 2020 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.103565 39 16:10:18 7:40:18 DNE 8:27:58 9 N Y A

Class B
1 Addiction Blackburn 87507 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.040000 75 16:50:10 8:30:10 DNE 8:50:34 11 N Y B
2 Demasiada Value 8945 41631 675.8 0.8551 148.06 1.010886 93 DSQ #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! 2 16 Y Y B
3 Eau De Vie Cotton 28913 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.035032 78 16:46:15 8:26:15 DNE 8:43:59 9 N Y B
4 Ho'okipa Aucan 97311 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.040000 75 16:54:18 8:34:18 DNE 8:54:52 12 N Y B
5 Ho'onanea Brown 29152 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.983359 111 17:02:25 8:42:25 DNE 8:33:43 7 N Y B
6 Ikaika Miller 29004 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.996933 102 16:46:57 8:26:57 DNE 8:25:24 5 N Y B
7 Isis Silva 8952 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.953079 132 17:01:41 8:41:41 DNE 8:17:12 3 N Y B
8 Maka'Ala Gillette 492 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.138354 21 15:08:54 6:48:54 DNE 7:45:28 1 N Y B
9 Mel Temi Pestel 8585 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.953079 132 17:08:04 8:48:04 DNE 8:23:17 4 N Y B

10 Noa Bourne 356 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.045016 72 16:14:57 7:54:57 DNE 8:16:20 2 N Y B
11 Saravon Scanlon #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.924609 153 18:44:24 10:24:24 DNE 9:37:20 14 N Y B
12 Snickers Carlbom 77072 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.028481 82 16:37:56 8:17:56 DNE 8:32:07 6 N Y B
13 Troubadore Sanborn 42072 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.030111 81 16:45:07 8:25:07 DNE 8:40:20 8 N Y B
14 Urban Renewal Christopher 29204 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.040000 75 17:03:50 8:43:50 DNE 9:04:47 13 N Y B
15 Wainani Moakley 56102 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.040000 75 16:46:06 8:26:06 DNE 8:46:21 10 N Y B

Class C
1 Best Revenge Falkner #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A DNF #VALUE! DNE #VALUE! DNS N Y C
2 Ithaka Humphrey 461 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.006192 96 18:20:34 10:20:34 DNE 10:24:25 1 N Y C
3 Mana O Ke Kai Haig 57775 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.965825 123 19:55:08 11:55:08 DNE 11:30:42 2 N Y C

Class M
1 Epic Rossen 4 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 14:36:58 5:56:58 DNE #N/A 4 N Y M
2 Eros Merrill #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 16:55:52 8:15:52 DNE #N/A 5 N Y M
3 Hokulea Cabell 44 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 13:53:30 5:13:30 DNE #N/A 1 N Y M
4 Illusion Hershorn 6 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 14:10:20 5:30:20 DNE #N/A 2 N Y M
5 Nacra 20 Scott 465 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 14:32:56 5:52:56 DNE #N/A 3 N Y M

OFFSHORECOURSE_

--------------------Time------------------- Place Entered------------------ORR Data-------------

20-25kts
5-10ft
Sunny

Offwind TCF 650/550



Lahaina Return 2008

OVERALL ORR STANDINGS OFFSHORECOURSE_MAINLY_DOWNWIND

Tie Breaks

PLACE YACHT NAME SKIPPER SAIL# Race1 Total Points Delta Comments

Class A

1 Boomerang Spadaro 46666 1 1

2 Tabasco Fanger 35047 2 2 0:01:29

3 Prima Donna Darby 32164 3 3 0:00:14

4 Heartbeat McDowell 35212 4 4 0:07:35

5 Gerontius Budar 2302 5 5 0:00:31

6 Chasch Mer Black 8929 6 6 0:01:57

7 Green Flash Green 676 7 7 0:00:40

8 Kaimiloa III Nottage 9986 8 8 0:02:32

9 Siesta Collins 4735 9 9 0:29:23

Class B

1 Demasiada Value 8945 2 2 DSQ Only boat to race in ORR B

Overall Class Corrected Time

1 Boomerang Spadaro 46666 A 4:30:55

2 Tabasco Fanger 35047 A 4:32:24 0:01:29

3 Prima Donna Darby 32164 A 4:32:37 0:01:43

4 Heartbeat McDowell 35212 A 4:40:13 0:09:18

5 Gerontius Budar 2302 A 4:40:44 0:09:49

6 Chasch Mer Black 8929 A 4:42:41 0:11:46

7 Green Flash Green 676 A 4:43:21 0:12:26

8 Kaimiloa III Nottage 9986 A 4:45:53 0:14:59

9 Siesta Collins 4735 A 5:15:16 0:44:22

10



Lahaina Return 2008

OVERALL PHRF STANDINGS

Tie Breaks:

Place YACHT NAME SKIPPER SAIL# Race1 Total Points Delta Comments

Class A

1 Tabasco Fanger 35047 1 1 8:14:47

2 Heartbeat McDowell 35212 2 2 0:00:02

3 Chasch Mer Black 8929 3 3 0:02:16

4 Kai Mana Myhre 50081 4 4 0:05:12

5 Boomerang Spadaro 46666 5 5 0:05:24

6 Desperado Osborne 29164 6 6 0:09:34

7 Gerontius Budar 2302 7 7 0:11:35

8 Prima Donna Darby 32164 8 8 0:11:51

9 Vanessa Deuchar 2020 9 9 0:13:11

10 Blue Bayou Jones 46706 10 10 0:21:23

11 Kaimiloa III Nottage 9986 11 11 0:22:42

12 Green Flash Green 676 12 12 0:28:13

13 Siesta Collins 4735 13 13 0:57:15

14 Hana Hou McClaflin 46499 14 14 0:59:32

15 Trois Amis Berg 49 15 15 1:13:09

16 Gingerbread Man Millar 46553 16 16 #VALUE!

Class B

1 Maka'Ala Gillette 492 1 1 7:45:28

2 Noa Bourne 356 2 2 0:30:51

3 Isis Silva 8952 3 3 0:31:44

4 Mel Temi Pestel 8585 4 4 0:37:49

5 Ikaika Miller 29004 5 5 0:39:55

6 Snickers Carlbom 77072 6 6 0:46:39

7 Ho'onanea Brown 29152 7 7 0:48:15

8 Troubadore Sanborn 42072 8 8 0:54:51

9 Eau De Vie Cotton 28913 9 9 0:58:31

10 Wainani Moakley 56102 10 10 1:00:52

11 Addiction Blackburn 87507 11 11 1:05:06

12 Ho'okipa Aucan 97311 12 12 1:09:24

13 Urban Renewal Christopher 29204 13 13 1:19:19

14 Saravon Scanlon 0 14 14 1:51:51

15 Demasiada Value 8945 16 16 DSQ

Class C

1 Ithaka Humphrey 461 1 1 10:24:25

2 Mana O Ke Kai Haig 57775 2 2 1:06:17

3 Best Revenge Falkner 0 DNS 0 #VALUE!

Multi

1 Hokulea Cabell 44 1 1 5:13:30

2 Illusion Hershorn 6 2 2 0:16:50

3 Nacra 20 Scott 465 3 3 0:39:26

4 Epic Rossen 4 4 4 0:43:28

5 Eros Merrill 0 5 5 3:02:22

Overall Class Corrected Time Delta

1 Maka'Ala Gillette 492 B 7:45:28

2 Tabasco Fanger 35047 A 8:14:47 0:29:19

3 Heartbeat McDowell 35212 A 8:14:49 0:29:20

4 Noa Bourne 356 B 8:16:20 0:30:51

5 Chasch Mer Black 8929 A 8:17:04 0:31:35

6 Isis Silva 8952 B 8:17:12 0:31:44

7 Kai Mana Myhre 50081 A 8:19:59 0:34:30

8 Boomerang Spadaro 46666 A 8:20:11 0:34:43

9 Mel Temi Pestel 8585 B 8:23:17 0:37:49

10 Desperado Osborne 29164 A 8:24:22 0:38:53

11 Ikaika Miller 29004 B 8:25:24 0:39:55

12 Gerontius Budar 2302 A 8:26:22 0:40:54

13 Prima Donna Darby 32164 A 8:26:39 0:41:10

14 Vanessa Deuchar 2020 A 8:27:58 0:42:30

15 Snickers Carlbom 77072 B 8:32:07 0:46:39

16 Ho'onanea Brown 29152 B 8:33:43 0:48:15

17 Blue Bayou Jones 46706 A 8:36:10 0:50:41

18 Kaimiloa III Nottage 9986 A 8:37:29 0:52:00

19 Troubadore Sanborn 42072 B 8:40:20 0:54:51

20 Green Flash Green 676 A 8:43:00 0:57:32

21 Eau De Vie Cotton 28913 B 8:43:59 0:58:31

22 Wainani Moakley 56102 B 8:46:21 1:00:52

23 Addiction Blackburn 87507 B 8:50:34 1:05:06

24 Ho'okipa Aucan 97311 B 8:54:52 1:09:24

25 Urban Renewal Christopher 29204 B 9:04:47 1:19:19

26 Siesta Collins 4735 A 9:12:02 1:26:34

27 Hana Hou McClaflin 46499 A 9:14:19 1:28:50

28 Trois Amis Berg 49 A 9:27:56 1:42:28

29 Saravon Scanlon 0 B 9:37:20 1:51:51

30 Ithaka Humphrey 461 C 10:24:25 2:38:56

31 Mana O Ke Kai Haig 57775 C 11:30:42 3:45:13

32 Gingerbread Man Millar 46553 A DNS #VALUE!

33 Best Revenge Falkner 0 C DNS #VALUE!

34 Demasiada Value 8945 B DSQ #VALUE!
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